
Championnat Genevois GAF 2022 8. Mai 2022

EP

Rang TotalName Jg Verein

1 G64.725Fenja Rompf 15 TZ Oberaargau 7.0 7.015.900 7.0 15.450 9.017.90015.475
3 1 1 15.0

29.00

2 S62.700Agathe Rubellin 14 FSG Versoix 6.0 7.015.600 6.5 15.000 9.517.25014.850
33 2 3 35.0

28.50

3 B62.350Evelyn Ernst 14 Gym Morges 6.0 6.515.450 5.5 14.400 9.017.50015.000
24 3 5 25.0

26.50

4 *62.075Emma Gojani 14 TZ Oberaargau 7.0 6.015.200 6.0 14.500 9.516.90015.475
3 5 4 55.0

27.50

5 *61.675Elena Gregoire 14 Gym Morges 6.0 6.514.850 6.5 15.350 8.016.60014.875
30 7 2 85.0

26.50

6 *60.175Lia Romeo 14 TZ Oberaargau 7.0 5.513.750 5.5 14.000 9.017.05015.375
7 22 8 45.0

26.00

7 *60.050Emilia Weyeneth 15 Uetendorf 7.0 6.514.750 6.0 13.650 8.016.05015.600
1 9 13 95.0

26.50

8 *59.075Elin Volken 15 Uetendorf 7.0 6.514.200 6.0 13.750 8.016.05015.075
18 14 12 95.0

26.50

9 *58.725Mahaut  Broillet 15 Gym Serrières 7.0 6.514.400 5.5 13.650 7.515.50015.175
12 12 13 125.0

25.50

10 *58.675Amélia Fandino 15 TZ Oberaargau 7.0 5.514.000 5.5 12.450 9.016.75015.475
3 17 47 75.0

26.00

11 *58.425Aviyah Maharjan 15 Uetendorf 7.0 6.515.100 5.0 11.200 9.016.80015.325
8 6 63 65.0

26.50

12 *57.775Noelia Garcia 14 Uetendorf 7.0 6.514.700 5.5 12.400 8.015.35015.325
8 10 49 135.0

26.00

13 *57.475Loreen Kueffer 15 GASF Romont 6.0 6.515.450 5.0 13.300 6.513.75014.975
25 3 24 315.0

23.50

14 *57.425Mila Carrel 15 GASF Romont 6.0 6.514.800 6.0 13.900 6.513.60015.125
16 8 10 325.0

24.50

15 *57.350Hailey Manser 15 Gym Berner Oberl 6.0 5.513.900 5.5 14.000 7.015.00014.450
54 20 8 165.0

23.50

16 *57.100Mia Straeten 15 Uetendorf 7.0 5.513.500 5.5 13.200 8.015.00015.400
6 25 29 165.0

25.00

17 *57.075Elsa Koller 14 FSG Versoix 6.0 6.014.300 5.5 12.300 8.016.00014.475
52 13 56 115.0

25.00

18 *56.700Agatha Gaillard 15 FSG Montreux 7.0 5.513.650 5.5 13.100 8.515.05014.900
28 23 32 155.0

25.50

19 *56.625Eloïse Duriez 15 Gym Morges 7.0 6.514.550 5.0 13.600 6.013.30015.175
12 11 16 375.0

23.50

20 *56.525Gaia Mindren 15 FSG Montreux 7.0 5.514.050 5.0 12.800 7.514.50015.175
12 16 38 235.0

24.00

21 *56.525Ines Lescouffe 16 Gym Serrières 7.0 5.513.950 5.0 13.300 7.514.40014.875
30 19 24 265.0

24.00

22 *55.950Elsa Canaj 15 Gym Morges 7.0 4.511.800 5.5 14.050 7.514.50015.600
1 50 7 235.0

23.50

23 *55.775Lara Straubhaar 14 Uetendorf 7.0 5.012.450 5.5 13.600 8.014.50015.225
11 40 16 235.0

24.50

24 *55.525Esther Pinto 15 FSG Montreux 7.0 5.013.000 4.5 12.300 7.515.15015.075
18 32 56 145.0

23.00

25 *55.300Juliette De Meuron 15 Gym Serrières 6.0 5.513.800 5.0 13.250 7.013.60014.650
46 21 28 325.0

23.00

26 *55.225Elodie Isabella Price-A 13 LGB 6.0 5.513.400 5.5 14.300 5.512.60014.925
26 27 6 485.0

22.00

27 *54.600Zoé Schimpf 15 FSG Cugy-Vesin 6.0 5.012.500 5.0 12.900 7.014.70014.500
51 39 37 195.0

22.50

28 *54.550Charline  Desaules 15 Gym Serrières 5.0 5.513.450 5.0 12.500 7.014.60014.000
65 26 45 225.0

22.50

29 *54.525Nagy Eloise 15 GymArt Puidoux 7.0 5.513.600 5.5 12.950 6.512.70015.275
10 24 35 455.0

23.50

30 *54.500Daisy Pfister 15 Uetendorf 7.0 5.512.150 5.5 13.450 7.514.20014.700
41 46 19 285.0

24.50

31 *54.450Elaia Bernasqué 15 FSG Cugy-Vesin 6.0 5.512.600 5.0 13.400 6.513.80014.650
46 37 22 305.0

22.50

32 *54.400Julie Lenweiter 14 FSG Cugy-Vesin 6.0 5.513.300 5.0 13.300 6.013.60014.200
61 28 24 325.0

22.00

33 *54.350Claire Papp 15 Gym Morges 7.0 5.013.000 5.5 13.450 5.512.75015.150
15 32 19 445.0

22.00

34 *54.225Carolina Cavaco Salg 15 Gym Morges 7.0 6.513.300 5.5 13.650 5.512.25015.025
20 28 13 535.0

23.50

35 *54.025Amy Brönnimann 15 Gym Berner Oberl 7.0 5.012.800 5.0 13.500 6.012.70015.025
20 35 18 455.0

22.00

36 53.825Tiara Kailasanathan 16 Gym Berner Oberl 6.0 5.011.400 5.0 13.100 7.014.80014.525
50 53 32 185.0

22.50

37 53.725Nelly  Teklu 15 Gym Serrières 7.0 4.510.450 5.5 13.850 7.514.65014.775
36 57 11 205.0

23.50

38 53.500Théa Bartolo 15 Gym Serrières 6.0 5.514.000 5.0 12.400 5.012.40014.700
41 17 49 505.0

21.00

39 52.950Jelena Gerber 15 Gym Berner Oberl 6.0 5.011.550 5.0 13.450 7.513.50014.450
54 52 19 365.0

23.00

40 52.900Jenna Bachmann 15 FSG Montreux 7.0 5.513.250 5.5 12.400 7.012.35014.900
28 30 49 515.0

24.00

41 52.550Léna Rose 16 GASF Romont 6.0 5.512.550 5.0 13.150 5.512.45014.400
56 38 31 495.0

21.50

42 52.425Mylena Declercq 15 FSG Cugy-Vesin 6.0 5.011.850 5.0 12.500 6.513.30014.775
36 49 45 375.0

22.00

43 52.325Luisa Berger 16 Gym Berner Oberl 6.0 5.012.250 4.5 12.600 6.012.80014.675
44 43 41 425.0

21.00

44 52.275Malecha Liana 14 GymArt Puidoux 7.0 5.514.100 5.0 10.800 5.512.35015.025
20 15 66 515.0

22.00

45 52.150Cristina Suarez 14 GymArt Puidoux 7.0 4.511.800 5.0 12.550 6.012.70015.100
17 50 42 455.0

21.50

46 52.125Eleanor Azman 14 LGB 6.0 4.0 9.850 5.0 12.800 7.514.65014.825
34 61 38 205.0

22.00

47 52.050Eva Fragnière 16 FSG Cugy-Vesin 6.0 5.012.450 5.0 12.400 5.012.85014.350
57 40 49 415.0

20.50
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48 51.850Mya Delval 15 Gym Morges 6.0 4.511.900 5.0 13.350 5.511.85014.750
39 48 23 595.0

20.50

49 51.450Malia Glardon 15 Gym Morges 6.0 4.512.650 5.5 13.300 5.011.15014.350
57 36 24 655.0

20.50

50 51.375Katherine Blanchard 13 LGB 6.0 4.512.100 5.0 12.400 5.011.85015.025
20 47 49 595.0

20.00

51 51.300Hadassa Mischler 15 GASF Romont 6.0 5.512.850 5.0 12.950 5.011.15014.350
57 34 35 655.0

21.00

52 51.250Paloma Kaufmann 15 FSG Cugy-Vesin 6.0 5.011.050 5.0 11.700 6.514.25014.250
60 54 60 275.0

22.00

53 51.025Costanza Galli 14 LGB 6.0 4.510.500 4.5 12.450 6.013.20014.875
30 56 47 395.0

20.50

54 50.900Navy Wibholm 13 LGB 6.0 3.010.750 5.0 12.400 6.012.95014.800
35 55 49 405.0

19.50

55 50.750Aliya Lobsiger 16 Gym Berner Oberl 6.0 5.012.250 5.0 11.650 5.512.10014.750
39 43 61 545.0

21.00

56 50.675Louisa Peixoto 14 GASF Romont 6.0 5.513.150 5.5 11.200 5.011.85014.475
52 31 63 595.0

21.50

57 50.275Naomy Willommet 15 GA Chablais 7.0 4.010.200 5.0 13.200 5.011.95014.925
26 59 29 555.0

20.00

58 49.900Gaia Marcelino Cruz 15 FSG Cugy-Vesin 6.0 5.012.250 5.0 12.000 5.011.90013.750
66 43 58 575.0

20.50

59 49.575Dalia  Ferreira Arango 15 Gym Serrières 6.0 3.0 8.300 5.0 12.400 7.514.20014.675
44 65 49 285.0

21.00

60 49.300Merle Stroh 13 LGB 6.0 3.510.300 5.0 12.550 5.011.90014.550
49 58 42 575.0

19.00

61 49.200Charlotte MacGaughe 15 FSG Montreux 7.0 4.510.100 3.5 11.600 6.512.80014.700
41 60 62 425.0

20.50

62 48.925Amelia Venters 13 LGB 6.0 4.0 9.800 5.0 13.100 4.011.40014.625
48 62 32 635.0

18.50

63 47.975Haiver Elisabeth 15 GymArt Puidoux 5.0 5.012.350 5.0 10.500 6.011.45013.675
67 42 67 625.0

21.00

64 47.675Lana Amaral Leitào 15 FSG Fribourg 6.0 3.5 8.200 5.0 11.750 6.513.55014.175
62 66 59 355.0

20.50

65 46.950Erin Smith 13 LGB 6.0 4.0 9.500 5.0 12.550 5.010.80014.100
63 63 42 675.0

19.50

66 46.025Emma Goetschmann 15 Gym Morges 7.0 3.0 7.200 5.0 12.800 5.011.25014.775
36 67 38 645.0

19.00

67 45.650Enora Lambert 16 FSG Cugy-Vesin 6.0 4.0 8.450 4.5 11.150 5.011.95014.100
63 64 65 555.0

19.00
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1 G55.650Tessa Seramondi 13 CCE AGG Versoix 4.0 5.512.850 5.5 14.600 5.514.40013.800
1 5 2 2

20.50

2 S55.400Emma Hostettler 13 Gym Center Emm 4.0 5.513.950 5.5 14.300 5.513.65013.500
6 1 7 13

20.50

3 B55.150Malena Sague Hernan 13 Uetendorf 4.0 5.513.100 5.5 14.050 5.514.40013.600
3 3 11 2

20.50

4 *54.800Rosy Thévoz 13 CCE GE Montreux 4.0 5.512.950 5.5 14.050 5.514.25013.550
4 4 11 4

20.50

5 *54.750Fabienne Wildi 13 Gym Berner Oberl 4.0 5.513.550 5.5 14.500 4.513.40013.300
13 2 4 18

19.50

6 *53.200Keira Morrison 13 GA Chablais 4.0 4.010.650 5.5 14.600 5.514.50013.450
9 17 2 1

19.00

7 *53.150Bianca Sampaio Rodri 14 CCE AGG Versoix 4.0 5.511.450 5.5 14.300 5.514.20013.200
17 12 7 5

20.50

8 *52.400Inês Gameiro 14 CCE AGG Versoix 4.0 5.511.800 5.5 13.850 5.513.80012.950
27 8 13 11

20.50

9 *52.100Marianne Leger 13 GA Chablais 4.0 4.512.450 4.5 12.550 4.513.40013.700
2 6 24 18

17.50

10 *51.900Linn Gerteis 13 Uetendorf 4.0 4.510.100 5.5 14.250 5.514.20013.350
12 21 9 5

19.50

11 *51.900Alyssa Schneider 13 CCE AGG Versoix 4.0 4.511.400 5.5 14.500 4.513.00013.000
25 13 4 20

18.50

12 *51.750Lalyssia Bianchi 13 CCE AGG Versoix 4.0 5.511.100 5.5 13.400 5.514.15013.100
21 14 15 7

20.50

13 *51.050Jana Zenari 13 FSG Montreux 4.0 5.511.700 4.5 12.300 4.513.50013.550
4 9 27 16

18.50

14 *50.350Zoja Zoss 13 Gym Center Emm 4.0 5.512.100 4.0 11.150 5.513.60013.500
6 7 46 15

19.00

15 *50.250Lia Binz 13 BTV Bern 4.0 5.511.650 4.5 12.000 5.514.00012.600
38 10 28 9

19.50

16 *49.850Nahimana Kocher 14 Gym Center Emm 4.0 3.5 9.500 5.5 14.650 5.513.70012.000
55 29 1 12

18.50

17 *49.800Zoey Guggisberg 13 Gym Center Emm 4.0 5.511.550 4.5 12.950 4.512.70012.600
38 11 20 25

18.50

18 *49.000Giulia Aquino Pereira 14 BTV Bern 4.0 3.0 8.200 5.5 14.450 5.513.85012.500
43 49 6 10

18.00

19 *49.000Maria Humbel 14 FSG Montreux 4.0 3.5 8.800 4.5 12.800 5.514.10013.300
13 36 21 8

17.50

20 *48.750Mélie Zwahlen 13 Gym Serrières 4.0 5.010.000 5.5 13.700 5.513.45011.600
61 23 14 17

20.00

21 *48.650Greta Widmann 12 TZ Oberaargau 4.0 3.5 9.900 4.5 13.150 4.512.10013.500
6 24 18 32

16.50

22 *47.850Manon Destefanis 13 GA Chablais 4.0 4.010.750 4.5 10.850 4.512.80013.450
9 15 54 23

17.00

23 *47.800Giulia von Gunten 13 Gym Berner Oberl 4.0 4.0 9.600 4.5 12.750 4.512.75012.700
35 28 22 24

17.00

24 *47.800Yara Gerber 14 Uetendorf 4.0 4.010.300 4.5 12.600 4.512.15012.750
33 20 23 31

17.00

25 *47.500Emily Schenk 12 Uetendorf 4.0 3.5 8.600 4.5 13.050 4.012.60013.250
16 40 19 26

16.00

26 *47.350Samija Pauli 14 Gym Center Emm 4.0 3.5 9.650 4.5 12.450 5.513.65011.600
61 27 25 13

17.50

27 *47.250Marilou  Gabi 15 Gym Serrières 4.0 3.5 9.700 4.5 11.800 4.512.90012.850
30 26 32 21

16.50

28 *47.100Kim Siegenthaler 13 Uetendorf 4.0 4.510.700 5.0 11.000 4.512.60012.800
31 16 52 26

18.00

29 *46.850Aline Minder 13 Gym Center Emm 4.0 3.5 9.350 5.0 13.300 4.010.80013.400
11 32 17 55

16.50

30 *46.650Emma-Sophie Nocka 12 Uetendorf 4.0 4.010.600 4.0 11.500 4.011.50013.050
23 18 39 45

16.00

31 *46.200Alissia Reber 13 BTV Bern 4.0 4.0 9.850 4.5 11.700 4.011.90012.750
33 25 34 36

16.50

32 *45.900Matilda Balegno 13 Gym Berner Oberl 4.0 3.5 9.000 4.0 11.000 4.512.90013.000
25 33 52 21

16.00

33 *45.650Kiméa Von buren 13 Gym Serrières 4.0 3.5 8.950 4.0 11.250 4.512.40013.050
23 34 44 30

16.00

34 *45.600Manaé Butty 13 GASF Romont 4.0 5.010.400 4.0 10.300 4.511.70013.200
17 19 61 41

17.50

35 *45.350Stella  Veuve 14 Gym Serrières 4.0 3.5 8.900 4.5 11.700 4.512.55012.200
51 35 34 28

16.50

36 *45.200Simea Steiner 12 Uetendorf 4.0 5.0 9.450 4.5 11.450 4.511.85012.450
44 30 40 38

18.00

37 *44.900Soline  Chavanne 13 Gym Serrières 4.0 3.5 8.700 5.5 12.450 4.512.50011.250
73 38 25 29

17.50

38 *44.850Anna-Sofia Seewer 13 Kutu Wünnewil 4.0 3.0 8.650 4.5 11.800 4.511.85012.550
42 39 32 38

16.00

39 *44.600Clara Le Martelot 14 AGG CAV 4.0 3.5 8.000 4.5 11.550 4.511.90013.150
19 54 37 36

16.50

40 *44.350Natahlie Mellitzer 13 Uetendorf 4.0 4.0 8.450 4.5 11.600 4.011.00013.300
13 44 36 52

16.50

41 *44.250Naemi Schwander 14 BTV Bern 4.0 3.0 7.150 5.5 14.200 4.511.50011.400
68 72 10 45

17.00

42 *44.250Amy Straeten 12 Uetendorf 4.0 3.5 7.850 5.5 13.400 4.010.60012.400
46 58 15 60

17.00

43 *43.300Elodie Haymoz 13 GASF Romont 4.0 3.5 8.600 4.0 10.350 4.011.40012.950
27 40 59 47

15.50

44 *43.100Kayla De Filippi 14 FSG Montreux 4.0 3.5 7.500 4.5 11.100 4.511.80012.700
35 65 48 40

16.50

45 43.050Annalou Lohri 14 Gym Berner Oberl 4.0 3.5 8.300 4.0 11.450 4.010.40012.900
29 46 40 64

15.50

46 43.000Gaia Girardi 13 FSG Versoix 4.0 3.5 8.450 4.5 11.100 4.011.60011.850
56 44 48 42

16.00

47 42.800Keila  Alves Lima bonf 14 Gym Serrières 4.0 3.5 8.250 4.5 10.750 4.011.00012.800
31 48 55 52

16.00

Erstellt mit KUTU 2022

www.alvarez.ch/kutu



Championnat Genevois GAF 2022 8. Mai 2022

P1

Rang TotalName Jg Verein

48 42.600Nora Schornoz 13 FSG Cugy-Vesin 4.0 3.5 7.800 4.0 10.050 4.511.60013.150
19 60 62 42

16.00

49 42.300Alessia Tschanz 14 Gym Berner Oberl 4.0 3.5 7.850 3.5 9.800 4.512.05012.600
38 58 65 33

15.50

50 42.250Josephine Desvoigne 13 Uetendorf 4.0 3.5 7.900 4.5 11.950 4.010.00012.400
46 57 29 67

16.00

51 41.850Mila Lux Fortis 14 AGG PLOG 4.0 3.5 7.150 4.5 11.900 4.011.30011.500
65 72 30 49

16.00

52 41.750Sophia Nydegger 13 Kutu Wünnewil 4.0 3.0 7.500 4.5 11.550 4.511.05011.650
59 65 37 51

16.00

53 41.600Stefanie Sanwald 14 Gym Berner Oberl 4.0 3.5 7.600 4.5 11.050 4.511.60011.350
70 64 51 42

16.50

54 41.450Lily Boxford 12 FSG Versoix 4.0 3.5 8.000 4.0 11.100 3.5 9.90012.450
44 54 48 69

15.00

55 41.350Maïssa Monney 13 FSG Montreux 4.0 3.5 8.550 4.5 10.550 3.510.00012.250
50 43 57 67

15.50

56 41.100Eléa  Grémaux 13 Gym Serrières 4.0 3.5 8.100 4.5 11.150 4.010.60011.250
73 52 46 60

16.00

57 41.050Rachel Volery 13 FSG Cugy-Vesin 4.0 3.5 7.000 4.5 11.300 4.510.65012.100
53 75 43 59

16.50

58 40.700Alisha McDonald 14 Gym Berner Oberl 4.0 3.5 8.150 4.0 10.050 4.010.75011.750
57 51 62 57

15.50

59 40.650Emma Seljeson 12 BTV Bern 4.0 3.5 8.050 4.5 11.900 3.5 9.60011.100
75 53 30 70

15.50

60 40.550Lya  Perrenoud 14 Gym Serrières 4.0 3.5 8.600 4.5 10.000 4.010.50011.450
66 40 64 62

16.00

61 40.500Jillian Grossi 13 FSG Fribourg 4.0 4.0 9.400 4.0 9.050 4.510.45011.600
61 31 67 63

16.50

62 40.450Lya Meckl 13 GASF Romont 4.0 3.0 7.700 4.0 8.150 4.512.00012.600
38 62 72 34

15.50

63 40.400Giulia Boss 14 Gym Berner Oberl 4.0 3.5 7.350 4.5 11.200 3.510.10011.750
57 69 45 66

15.50

64 40.300Prune Lamare 14 AGG CAV 4.0 3.5 7.950 4.5 9.250 4.010.90012.200
51 56 66 54

16.00

65 39.800Maëlyne Pachoud 13 FSG Montreux 4.0 3.5 7.750 4.5 10.500 4.010.15011.400
68 61 58 65

16.00

66 39.600Alexie Rose 13 GASF Romont 4.0 4.0 8.800 4.5 8.600 4.511.40010.800
77 36 70 47

17.00

67 38.300Linda Glauser 13 FSG Versoix 4.0 3.5 8.200 3.0 6.800 4.011.20012.100
53 49 79 50

14.50

68 38.050Gabriella Musavuli 13 AGG Versoix 4.0 3.0 6.250 4.5 10.350 3.5 8.80012.650
37 79 59 74

15.00

69 37.050Elena Da Costa 14 AGG PLOG 4.0 3.0 7.450 3.5 8.400 4.510.70010.500
79 67 71 58

15.00

70 37.000Céleste Bays 14 GASF Romont 4.0 3.5 7.450 3.5 7.050 4.0 9.40013.100
21 67 75 71

15.00

71 36.950Lyna Qorri 12 FSG Fribourg 4.0 3.5 8.300 4.0 8.850 4.0 8.35011.450
66 46 68 76

15.50

72 36.750Gabrielle Addo-Yobo 12 FSG Versoix 4.0 3.0 6.900 3.5 6.700 4.010.80012.350
48 76 80 55

14.50

73 34.650Carla Julen 13 LGB 4.0 3.5 7.350 3.5 8.050 3.5 7.70011.550
64 69 73 79

14.50

74 34.150Eva Pillot 14 FSG Montreux 4.0 2.5 5.350 3.5 8.700 4.0 9.00011.100
75 82 69 73

14.00

75 33.800Maya Havelka 13 Chêne Gym. Genè 4.0 2.5 6.350 3.5 6.900 3.5 9.20011.350
70 78 77 72

13.50

76 33.500Nora Hasler 13 BTV Bern 4.0 3.5 7.350 3.5 6.850 3.0 8.00011.300
72 69 78 78

14.00

77 33.200Alexandra Batrel 13 LGB 4.0 3.0 5.850 4.5 6.500 3.5 8.55012.300
49 80 81 75

15.00

78 30.700Lijia Yu 13 LGB 4.0 3.0 4.050 3.5 6.950 3.5 8.05011.650
59 84 76 77

14.00

79 29.800Sidney Trentadue 14 AGG Lancy 0.0 3.5 7.100 4.5 10.700 4.512.0000.000
81 74 56 34

12.50

80 29.750Lilas Peiry 13 FSG Fribourg 4.0 3.5 6.700 3.0 6.100 3.5 6.35010.600
78 77 82 81

14.00

81 26.300Elena Mariano 14 AGG Lancy 0.0 3.5 7.700 4.5 11.400 2.5 7.2000.000
81 62 42 80

10.50

82 26.300Erin Ulrich 13 LGB 4.0 3.0 5.750 3.5 7.800 2.0 3.3009.450
80 81 74 83

12.50

83 13.750Eleni Kouris 13 LGB 0.0 3.0 4.500 2.5 4.200 2.5 5.0500.000
81 83 83 82

8.00

84 10.100Lana Monod 13 CCE AGG Versoix 0.0 4.010.100 0.0 0.000 0.0 0.0000.000
81 21 84 84

4.00
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1 G53.800Fiona Pfleghart 12 Turnfabrik Frauen 4.0 5.014.000 5.5 14.000 5.513.15012.650
26 2 2 4

20.00

2 S53.500Héloïse Berthelot 12 CCE AGG Aire Le 4.0 5.513.550 5.5 14.200 5.012.70013.050
7 4 1 9

20.00

3 B51.950Lena Zurbrügg 11 Turnfabrik Frauen 4.0 5.013.600 5.0 11.600 5.513.55013.200
1 3 13 1

19.50

4 *51.800Melissa Köp 12 Turnfabrik Frauen 4.0 5.013.300 5.0 12.900 5.513.00012.600
30 5 6 7

19.50

5 *51.650Juline Plombs 12 Gym Serrières 4.0 4.012.500 5.5 12.600 5.513.50013.050
7 8 7 2

19.00

6 *51.450Mélanny Melis 12 CCE AGG Aire Le 4.0 5.514.200 5.0 12.200 5.012.35012.700
23 1 10 16

19.50

7 *51.350Ajana Guldimann 12 RLZ Gym Center E 4.0 5.013.050 5.5 12.600 5.512.65013.050
7 6 7 10

20.00

8 *51.050Tyana Wicht 11 GASF Romont 4.0 5.511.850 5.5 13.150 5.512.90013.150
3 10 5 8

20.50

9 *50.450Elin Eymann 12 RLZ Gym Center E 4.0 3.511.100 5.5 13.650 5.012.65013.050
7 14 4 10

18.00

10 *50.200Emma Schmidhalter 12 Uetendorf RLZ 4.0 4.011.100 5.5 13.800 5.012.45012.850
14 14 3 14

18.50

11 *49.750Darya Montieena 12 FSG Montreux 4.0 5.011.750 5.0 11.800 5.513.05013.150
3 11 12 5

19.50

12 *48.950Emilia Ammann 12 Turnfabrik Frauen 4.0 4.512.700 4.5 10.700 5.512.65012.900
11 7 18 10

18.50

13 *48.200Fiona Mustafa 12 Gym Serrières 4.0 3.010.100 4.5 11.950 5.513.25012.900
11 22 11 3

17.00

14 *47.250Zoe Eichenberger 11 Gym Berner Oberl 4.0 4.511.500 3.5 10.700 5.012.30012.750
20 12 18 17

17.00

15 *47.200Flor  Buess 11 Kutu Horgen 4.0 3.5 9.500 5.5 12.500 5.512.60012.600
30 28 9 13

18.50

16 *46.800Candice Racloz 12 Gym Serrières 4.0 5.012.400 5.0 10.600 5.011.45012.350
39 9 22 25

19.00

17 *46.800Luana Künzler 11 Uetendorf 4.0 4.010.800 4.5 10.900 5.512.00013.100
5 17 16 21

18.00

18 *46.550Theodora Lazaridis 11 Gym Berner Oberl 4.0 4.010.400 5.0 11.200 5.512.30012.650
26 20 14 17

18.50

19 *46.400Joline Anliker 11 Gym Berner Oberl 4.0 4.010.700 3.5 10.400 5.012.40012.900
11 19 25 15

16.50

20 *45.700Jill Winkenbach 12 Gym Center Emm 4.0 5.011.000 4.5 10.650 5.511.20012.850
14 16 21 28

19.00

21 *45.300Laura Notter 12 Turnfabrik Frauen 4.0 4.0 9.000 4.5 10.500 5.513.05012.750
20 36 23 5

18.00

22 *45.300Yamina Petruzzi 11 Gym Berner Oberl 4.0 4.010.800 4.0 10.850 4.510.55013.100
5 17 17 35

16.50

23 *44.950Mirka Messmer 10 Gym Berner Oberl 4.0 4.0 9.150 4.0 10.300 5.512.30013.200
1 34 26 17

17.50

24 *44.700Annouk Solea Kyburz 12 Gym Center Emm 4.0 5.010.000 4.5 10.450 5.011.60012.650
26 23 24 22

18.50

25 44.250Zélie Pariat 11 FSG Montreux 4.0 3.5 9.650 4.5 10.700 5.011.10012.800
19 27 18 30

17.00

26 43.450Luisa Fluri 12 Gym Center Emm 4.0 3.5 9.850 5.0 9.650 5.011.55012.400
36 26 29 24

17.50

27 43.400Alina Filistorf 12 Kutu Wünnewil 4.0 3.510.000 5.0 9.550 5.011.00012.850
14 23 30 32

17.50

28 43.300Winona Kocher 12 Gym Center Emm 4.0 4.510.250 4.0 9.850 5.011.35011.850
46 21 27 26

17.50

29 42.950Lili Abderhalden 11 KUTU SATUS Ust 4.0 3.0 7.600 4.0 11.200 4.511.60012.550
33 45 14 22

15.50

30 42.700Aïnoa Bernasqué 11 FSG Cugy-Vesin 4.0 3.510.000 3.5 9.150 5.010.95012.600
30 23 34 33

16.00

31 42.100Paula Fluri 12 Gym Center Emm 4.0 4.011.200 3.0 6.000 5.512.05012.850
14 13 45 20

16.50

32 41.800Jennifer Hotz 12 Gym Center Emm 4.0 3.5 9.300 3.5 8.850 5.011.10012.550
33 31 37 30

16.00

33 41.250Luce Gavillet 12 GASF Romont 4.0 3.0 9.300 3.5 9.000 4.010.20012.750
20 31 36 36

14.50

34 41.150Donia Lisboa Cataneo 11 GASF Romont 4.0 3.0 9.350 3.5 9.800 4.0 9.60012.400
36 30 28 39

14.50

35 40.800Lia Gambardella 12 Gym Center Emm 4.0 4.5 9.450 2.5 7.300 5.511.20012.850
14 29 38 28

16.50

36 40.500Danira Albori 11 Uetendorf 4.0 3.5 8.200 4.5 9.200 5.510.70012.400
36 42 32 34

17.50

37 40.000Chloé Weber 12 Gym Serrières 4.0 3.5 8.100 3.5 9.200 4.010.05012.650
26 43 32 38

15.00

38 39.700Valentina Dell.Agnolo 13 Kutu Horgen 4.0 3.0 7.950 4.0 9.250 5.010.20012.300
42 44 31 36

16.00

39 39.300Tjara Bekavac 12 Uetendorf 4.0 3.5 8.550 3.5 7.250 5.011.25012.250
43 40 40 27

16.00

40 37.850Adèle Bays 12 GASF Romont 4.0 3.0 9.300 3.0 7.300 3.5 8.90012.350
39 31 38 42

13.50

41 37.600Malin Bär 11 KUTU SATUS Ust 4.0 3.5 8.950 3.5 7.200 4.0 9.10012.350
39 38 41 40

15.00

42 37.050Jana Marthaler 12 Gym Berner Oberl 4.0 3.5 8.950 3.0 7.200 3.5 8.20012.700
23 38 41 44

14.00

43 36.850Giulia Mascia 11 Gym Morges 4.0 3.0 9.000 3.5 6.600 4.0 9.00012.250
43 36 44 41

14.50

44 36.300Emily McDonald 12 Gym Berner Oberl 4.0 3.0 8.550 3.5 9.100 3.0 6.85011.800
47 40 35 46

13.50

45 32.850Ananda Pellegrino 12 Kutu Horgen 4.0 3.0 9.100 2.0 4.900 3.0 7.05011.800
47 35 46 45

12.00

46 32.600Nael Zangger 12 BTV Bern 4.0 3.0 7.400 2.0 7.000 2.5 5.50012.700
23 46 43 48

11.50

47 30.650Beste Kunduraci 10 FSG Versoix 4.0 2.5 6.300 2.5 3.250 4.0 8.55012.550
33 48 48 43

13.00
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48 27.200Anna Koniaris 11 FSG Versoix 4.0 2.5 6.800 2.5 2.850 3.5 5.60011.950
45 47 50 47

12.50

49 24.700Anila Telaku 12 GASF Romont 4.0 2.5 5.000 3.0 4.650 3.0 4.10010.950
50 49 47 50

12.50

50 23.550Stefania Lavanchy 11 FSG Versoix 4.0 2.0 4.850 2.0 3.000 2.0 4.15011.550
49 50 49 49

10.00
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1 G41.100Océane Grenacher 02 Bienne-Romande 2.6 1.7 9.600 2.1 9.350 2.210.20011.950
1 2 3 22.6

8.60

2 S40.800Marina Grigirov 07 FSG Montreux 2.0 1.6 9.450 1.9 9.100 2.511.30010.950
10 3 5 12.0

8.00

3 B39.000Micaela Weber 06 Gym Berner Oberl 2.0 1.0 8.900 2.1 9.400 2.2 9.55011.150
3 5 2 42.0

7.30

4 *38.500Nicola Gesser 13 Kutu Horgen 2.0 1.6 9.750 1.9 9.050 2.0 8.40011.300
2 1 6 191.6

7.50

5 *38.100Milly Janson 10 Gym Morges 1.6 1.1 9.000 1.8 8.950 2.1 9.20010.950
10 4 7 72.0

7.00

6 *37.950Lily Lehmann 08 Kutu Horgen 2.0 1.0 8.900 2.3 8.700 2.1 9.20011.150
3 5 9 72.0

7.40

7 *37.900Keira Bruderer 10 Gym Morges 2.0 1.1 8.400 1.6 9.300 1.9 9.30010.900
14 9 4 52.0

6.60

8 *37.550Aline Paul 07 FSG Fribourg 1.6 1.7 8.100 2.1 9.850 1.9 8.65010.950
10 17 1 121.6

7.30

9 *36.400Elin Mall 10 Kutu Horgen 2.0 1.1 8.700 2.0 8.050 2.0 8.55011.100
7 7 17 151.6

7.10

10 *36.350Lydia Teixeira Gonçal 10 FSG Montreux 0.0 1.0 8.350 2.0 7.200 2.1 9.65011.150
3 11 24 32.0

7.10

11 *36.050Corda Giulia 11 GymArt Puidoux 1.6 1.0 7.900 1.8 8.800 1.7 8.75010.600
26 21 8 111.6

6.10

12 *35.900Carolina Oliveira Frag 08 FSG Versoix 2.0 1.1 7.400 1.9 8.700 1.9 8.65011.150
3 27 9 120.0

6.90

13 *35.650Valerie Anliker 10 Gym Berner Oberl 2.0 1.0 8.300 1.3 8.450 1.3 8.00010.900
14 13 14 252.0

5.60

14 *35.600Leyla Mettler 08 TV Basel 1.6 1.7 8.400 1.8 7.600 2.2 9.15010.450
28 9 20 91.6

7.30

15 *35.600Lily Becker-Fahr 11 Kutu Horgen 2.0 1.1 8.300 2.0 8.250 2.0 8.05011.000
9 13 16 232.0

7.10

16 *35.500Elli Fokas 09 Gym Berner Oberl 2.0 1.0 8.500 2.0 8.000 1.8 8.15010.850
17 8 18 212.0

6.80

17 *35.100De Halleux Mathilde 09 GymArt Puidoux 1.6 1.0 8.150 1.6 7.750 1.6 8.55010.650
23 16 19 151.6

5.80

18 *35.050Délia Sorce 10 FSG Montreux 2.0 1.0 7.800 2.0 6.900 1.9 9.30011.050
8 23 27 52.0

6.90

19 35.000Sophie Niedermann 10 TV Basel 1.6 1.0 8.050 1.2 7.400 1.9 8.65010.900
14 18 22 121.6

5.70

20 34.800Laura Cristiano 09 FSG Versoix 1.6 1.1 7.900 1.3 8.650 2.0 7.40010.850
17 21 11 301.6

6.00

21 34.750Juliane Massonnet 09 FSG Cugy-Vesin 1.6 1.0 7.150 1.9 8.550 2.0 8.10010.950
10 29 13 221.6

6.50

22 34.750Milena Lachenmeier 10 TV Basel 1.6 1.0 7.400 1.8 8.650 1.9 8.05010.650
23 27 11 231.6

6.30

23 34.700Micaela Dos Santos 11 TV Basel 1.6 1.0 8.250 1.7 8.400 1.8 7.70010.350
31 15 15 271.6

6.10

24 34.000Elena Zeltner 08 Kutu Horgen 2.0 1.1 8.350 1.4 6.400 2.1 8.55010.700
21 11 30 151.6

6.60

25 33.850Ronja Lehmann 08 Kutu Wünnewil 1.6 1.1 7.800 2.1 7.550 1.9 7.70010.800
19 23 21 271.6

6.70

26 33.400Flurina Amiet 10 TV Basel 1.6 1.0 7.100 1.7 7.300 1.9 8.95010.050
32 30 23 101.6

6.20

27 33.350Cheyenne Werner 08 TV Basel 1.6 1.0 8.050 1.7 7.100 1.3 7.50010.700
21 18 25 291.6

5.60

28 33.300Thaïs Simeone 08 FSG Versoix 1.6 1.1 7.700 1.3 6.500 2.0 8.30010.800
19 26 29 201.6

6.00

29 33.100Aela Pustorino 11 Gym Morges 1.6 1.0 8.050 1.1 6.700 1.3 7.80010.550
27 18 28 261.6

5.00

30 31.950Lana Sergi 12 Gym Morges 1.6 0.7 5.800 1.2 7.000 1.2 8.50010.650
23 31 26 181.6

4.70

31 31.300Loanne Paul 09 FSG Fribourg 1.6 1.0 7.800 1.5 5.700 1.4 7.35010.450
28 23 31 311.6

5.50

32 24.550Mardela Flores Subira 08 Chêne Gym. Genè 1.6 0.8 4.250 0.5 2.550 1.9 7.35010.400
30 32 32 311.6

4.80
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1 G54.450Elisa Keller 11 Uetendorf 5.5 5.013.750 5.5 14.400 5.513.30013.000
5 1 2 24.0

20.75

2 S53.300Mailys Aschwanden 11 AGG Genève 4.0 5.013.300 5.5 14.200 5.513.10012.700
13 2 3 44.0

20.00

3 B53.250Kiara Lima Bonfim 11 Gym Serrières 5.5 5.013.150 5.5 13.650 5.013.10013.350
3 3 7 44.0

20.25

4 *51.975Lia Gasser 11 RLZ Gym Center E 5.5 4.011.400 5.5 14.050 5.512.90013.625
1 6 4 74.0

19.75

5 *51.625Amélia  Wierzgon 11 AGG Genève 4.0 5.512.800 5.5 12.950 5.513.10012.775
10 4 8 44.0

20.50

6 *51.300Cynthia Viana Reis 11 AGG Genève 4.0 4.510.150 5.5 14.550 5.513.75012.850
7 12 1 14.0

19.50

7 *51.075Lara Aysev 10 Chêne Gym. Genè 5.5 3.010.450 5.5 13.900 5.513.15013.575
2 11 5 34.0

18.75

8 *49.050Leonie Hollauf 11 TZ Fürstenland 4.0 3.5 9.850 5.5 13.850 5.012.55012.800
8 13 6 94.0

18.00

9 *48.500Selma Hanselmann 10 Turnfabrik Frauen 4.0 4.012.500 4.5 10.850 5.512.35012.800
8 5 11 104.0

18.00

10 *47.025Ophra Gabi 11 Gym Serrières 4.0 3.010.600 4.5 12.150 5.512.10012.175
25 9 9 124.0

17.00

11 *46.600Anouk Rappo 10 Kutu Wünnewil 4.0 3.0 9.450 4.5 12.000 5.512.25012.900
6 14 10 114.0

17.00

12 *45.650Chloé Magnuson 10 GA Chablais 4.0 3.511.250 3.5 8.950 5.512.75012.700
13 7 28 84.0

16.50

13 *44.750Nola Bohnenblust 11 Uetendorf 4.0 3.510.550 4.5 10.800 3.510.65012.750
12 10 12 144.0

15.50

14 *43.525Diane Deschenaux 11 GA Chablais 4.0 3.0 9.450 4.5 10.650 4.010.65012.775
10 14 14 144.0

15.50

15 *43.275Vanessa Egli 10 Turnfabrik Frauen 4.0 3.510.800 4.0 9.950 4.510.50012.025
27 8 22 194.0

16.00

16 *42.300Layla Aue 11 Uetendorf 5.5 3.5 9.400 4.0 9.750 3.0 9.90013.250
4 16 24 234.0

15.25

17 *41.800Nora Gavillet 10 GASF Romont 4.0 3.0 8.900 4.0 10.550 4.0 9.75012.600
17 17 15 244.0

15.00

18 *41.000Emilie Aeby 09 GA Chablais 4.0 2.0 7.300 4.0 10.250 4.510.80012.650
16 23 19 134.0

14.50

19 *40.350Greta Macmillan 11 GA Chablais 4.0 2.5 7.600 4.5 10.350 5.010.65011.750
33 21 17 144.0

16.00

20 40.000Kiara Quinonez 10 GASF Romont 4.0 2.0 6.600 4.0 10.700 4.510.40012.300
19 27 13 204.0

14.50

21 40.000Vanessa Tomic 10 Kutu Wünnewil 4.0 2.0 6.700 4.0 10.150 4.010.65012.500
18 26 21 144.0

14.00

22 39.600Nira Bessire 10 Gym Center Emm 4.0 3.0 7.350 3.5 9.900 4.010.15012.200
23 22 23 224.0

14.50

23 38.900Lily Bersier 09 GA Chablais 4.0 2.0 7.300 4.0 9.650 3.5 9.25012.700
13 23 25 254.0

13.50

24 38.575Suna Biret 10 Gym Center Emm 4.0 3.0 8.500 4.0 10.200 3.5 7.95011.925
29 19 20 304.0

14.50

25 38.050Lotta Häcker 10 TV Wädenswil 4.0 2.0 6.250 4.0 8.950 4.510.60012.250
21 30 28 184.0

14.50

26 38.000Madison Jacquier 10 GASF Romont 4.0 2.0 7.050 4.0 10.450 3.0 8.25012.250
21 25 16 284.0

13.00

27 37.375Linda Gienuth 10 TV Wädenswil 4.0 2.0 4.800 4.5 10.350 4.510.35011.875
30 34 17 214.0

15.00

28 37.025Victoria Lein 11 TV Wädenswil 4.0 3.0 8.200 4.0 8.700 3.0 8.30011.825
31 20 31 274.0

14.00

29 36.400Zoë-Louise Desvoigne 10 Uetendorf 4.0 2.0 5.650 4.5 9.550 3.0 9.00012.200
23 32 26 264.0

13.50

30 36.275Nahla Iacovelli 10 Turnfabrik Frauen 4.0 3.0 8.700 3.5 8.350 2.5 7.45011.775
32 18 34 324.0

13.00

31 35.075Claire Horner 10 BTV Bern 4.0 2.0 6.050 3.5 8.850 3.0 8.10012.075
26 31 30 294.0

12.50

32 34.650Catherine Ooi 10 Gym Morges 4.0 2.0 6.450 4.0 8.200 3.0 7.70012.300
19 28 35 314.0

13.00

33 33.425Freya Aebi 10 GA Chablais 4.0 2.0 6.350 4.5 8.500 3.0 7.00011.575
34 29 32 354.0

13.50

34 33.375Alina Schwander 10 BTV Bern 4.0 2.5 5.000 3.5 9.150 3.0 7.25011.975
28 33 27 334.0

13.00

35 31.225Elfie Telaku 10 GASF Romont 4.0 2.0 4.100 4.0 8.500 3.0 7.20011.425
35 35 32 344.0

13.00
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1 G42.500Julie  Giauque 07 AGG Lancy 1.6 2.310.350 3.7 10.750 3.610.95010.450
19 1 1 1

11.20

2 S42.450Lucie Schnorf 07 GASF Romont 3.2 2.7 9.700 2.6 10.200 3.210.45012.100
1 4 5 4

11.70

3 B41.450Anne-Sophie Meyer 08 TZ Fürstenland 3.4 2.7 9.650 2.9 10.650 2.3 9.30011.850
3 5 2 14

11.30

4 *40.900Valentine Mirus 07 FSG Cugy-Vesin 3.2 2.7 9.100 3.1 10.650 2.9 9.20011.950
2 8 2 16

11.90

5 *40.600Lea Huber 07 TZ Fürstenland 3.2 2.110.100 2.8 8.600 3.010.30011.600
4 2 17 6

11.10

6 *40.300Lia Sturny 08 Kutu Wünnewil 3.2 2.0 8.600 2.7 10.350 2.8 9.80011.550
5 10 4 9

10.70

7 *39.850Emilia Meili 08 Turnfabrik Frauen 1.6 2.5 9.800 2.8 9.200 2.810.65010.200
22 3 14 3

9.70

8 *39.400Noée Heim 07 Gym Berner Oberl 2.4 1.8 9.200 2.3 9.800 2.8 9.50010.900
13 7 7 12

9.30

9 *39.250Dora Kammer 08 BTV Bern 2.4 1.9 7.700 2.7 9.500 2.710.90011.150
8 18 12 2

9.70

10 *39.250Amélie Ledermann 07 TZ Oberaargau 1.6 2.9 9.300 2.9 9.550 2.8 9.40011.000
9 6 11 13

10.20

11 *38.700Arwen Frey 08 Gym Berner Oberl 2.4 1.4 7.350 2.6 9.650 2.610.35011.350
6 19 9 5

9.00

12 *38.400Eline Fässler 07 TZ Fürstenland 2.6 2.1 7.050 3.2 10.000 3.010.00011.350
6 20 6 7

10.90

13 *37.450Saskia Steffen 07 Gym Berner Oberl 2.4 1.4 7.050 2.6 9.700 2.6 9.75010.950
11 20 8 10

9.00

14 *37.000Alexia Steffen 09 Gym Berner Oberl 2.4 1.4 7.750 2.6 9.350 2.0 8.90011.000
9 17 13 19

8.40

15 36.700Lucia Gojevic 07 TZ Fürstenland 2.4 1.9 8.650 2.7 7.700 2.7 9.75010.600
16 9 19 10

9.70

16 36.700Lani Speck 08 TV Wädenswil 2.4 1.9 8.300 2.9 8.000 2.7 9.85010.550
18 12 18 8

9.90

17 35.950Ilaria Mascia 09 Gym Morges 2.4 1.3 7.800 2.6 9.650 2.7 7.90010.600
16 15 9 24

9.00

18 35.150Alexandra  Koch 07 TZ Oberaargau 1.6 2.0 8.050 3.2 7.300 2.2 9.15010.650
15 14 21 17

9.00

19 35.050Malena Bolliger 08 TV Wädenswil 2.4 1.8 8.400 2.3 7.550 2.1 8.75010.350
21 11 20 20

8.60

20 34.900Zaina Grandjean 07 KUTU SATUS Ust 1.6 1.9 7.800 2.5 9.150 2.1 8.3509.600
23 15 15 22

8.10

21 32.350Juliette Zanotti 08 Chêne Gym. Genè 1.6 1.3 8.150 2.8 6.650 2.0 7.9509.600
23 13 23 23

7.70

22 32.250Shaey Pittet 09 Gym Morges 2.4 1.1 3.300 2.4 8.850 2.6 9.15010.950
11 24 16 17

8.50

23 32.150Melina Schlumpf 08 KUTU SATUS Ust 2.4 1.3 6.450 1.8 6.350 2.1 8.55010.800
14 22 24 21

7.60

24 31.350Mia La Rosa 10 Gym Morges 2.4 1.2 4.900 1.8 6.750 1.9 9.30010.400
20 23 22 14

7.30
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1 G48.500Joya Dübi 09 RLZ BTV Bern 3.4 2.4 8.700 7.2 14.950 5.812.80012.050
1 4 1 1

18.80

2 S44.000Yanna Gabi 09 Gym Serrières 3.4 1.0 6.350 6.8 13.700 4.712.20011.750
3 6 2 3

15.90

3 B42.950Noée Yara Obi 09 RLZ BTV Bern 2.4 1.7 7.700 6.9 11.600 4.812.30011.350
4 5 4 2

15.80

4 *42.850Ladina Zimmermann 10 Turnfabrik Frauen 1.6 2.5 9.850 5.0 11.850 3.810.55010.600
5 3 3 6

12.90

5 42.800Emily Munishi 10 TZ Fürstenland 1.6 1.4 9.950 4.9 11.550 3.710.75010.550
6 2 5 4

11.60

6 41.550Valeska Brochier 10 TZ Fürstenland 1.6 2.011.050 4.3 11.000 3.2 9.30010.200
7 1 6 7

11.10

7 36.600Fabia Herrmann 10 Turnfabrik Frauen 3.2 1.9 5.300 4.1 8.650 3.610.75011.900
2 7 7 4

12.80
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1 G44.500Angela Pennisi 08 Gym Serrières 3.6 4.010.250 3.6 10.200 4.511.25012.800
1 1 2 2

15.70

2 S42.350Alessia Anderes 07 Turnfabrik Frauen 3.4 2.8 9.400 4.1 8.750 4.611.80012.400
2 2 4 1

14.90

3 B41.600Ria Gabi 07 Gym Serrières 3.2 1.9 8.200 3.4 10.350 3.711.10011.950
3 3 1 3

12.20

4 38.550Luna Gut 08 Uetendorf RLZ 3.4 2.1 7.400 3.7 9.050 3.310.60011.500
4 4 3 4

12.50
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Championnat Genevois GAF 2022 7. Mai 2022

P6

Rang TotalName Jg Verein

1 G43.500Justine Dousse 02 GASF Romont 3.4 2.5 9.900 2.9 10.350 3.111.05012.200
4 6 2 3

11.90

2 S43.100Orianne Pache 06 GASF Romont 3.4 2.910.050 3.4 9.800 3.111.15012.100
6 4 8 2

12.80

3 B42.700Malin Wäffler 06 Gym Center Emm 3.4 1.9 9.950 4.1 9.850 3.810.30012.600
1 5 7 10

13.20

4 *42.550Anina Enzler 02 Gym Center Emm 1.6 2.811.650 3.8 9.650 3.610.95010.300
22 2 10 4

11.80

5 *42.350Liv Guilbert 05 AGG Lancy 3.4 1.610.800 3.2 8.500 3.310.75012.300
2 3 17 5

11.50

6 *42.350Rea Kolly 04 Kutu Wünnewil 3.4 2.7 9.700 3.1 9.950 2.910.40012.300
2 7 5 8

12.10

7 *42.250Naomi Ingold 01 Gym Center Emm 2.4 3.711.800 3.4 9.200 3.210.40010.850
17 1 12 8

12.70

8 *40.800Alissa Hanselmann 05 Turnfabrik Frauen 3.2 1.0 8.800 3.1 10.100 2.910.15011.750
8 12 3 12

10.20

9 *40.200Jorina Rutishauser 06 Turnfabrik Frauen 3.2 1.5 8.800 3.0 9.600 3.010.20011.600
10 12 11 11

10.70

10 *39.800Raja Jordi 04 TZ Oberaargau 3.4 1.8 9.350 4.1 6.550 4.011.75012.150
5 9 25 1

13.30

11 *39.700Sonja Stauffiger 98 TV Basel 2.4 0.9 8.450 2.6 10.450 2.810.10010.700
19 15 1 13

8.70

12 *39.650Maé Santisi 05 FSG Montreux 3.2 1.4 8.800 3.0 10.000 3.2 9.90010.950
15 12 4 16

10.80

13 *39.150Tabea Rieder 95 BTV Bern 3.0 2.3 9.500 4.5 8.750 3.410.55010.350
21 8 15 6

13.20

14 *38.450Daphné Déglon 06 FSG Montreux 3.2 1.0 8.900 2.7 7.850 2.8 9.95011.750
8 11 23 15

9.70

15 *38.300Lia Zuber 06 Turnfabrik Frauen 2.6 1.9 7.100 3.4 9.950 3.410.10011.150
13 21 5 13

11.30

16 *38.300Seraina Buholzer 01 Gym Berner Oberl 2.4 1.1 9.200 2.1 8.600 2.8 9.60010.900
16 10 16 21

8.40

17 *37.300Milena Vieitez 06 TZ Fürstenland 2.6 1.5 7.950 3.5 7.900 3.1 9.90011.550
11 17 22 16

10.70

18 *36.200Eléa Dufour 02 FSG Cugy-Vesin 3.2 1.3 6.400 2.9 8.500 3.310.50010.800
18 23 17 7

10.70

19 *35.450Leny Ramos Da-Veiga 04 FSG Montreux 2.4 0.9 7.700 2.9 8.000 3.1 8.60011.150
13 19 21 25

9.30

20 *35.100Aline Meyer 05 TZ Fürstenland 2.6 1.5 7.800 2.2 6.400 3.0 9.70011.200
12 18 27 18

9.30

21 *34.650Leandra Bär 06 KUTU SATUS Ust 2.0 1.1 6.600 2.8 9.200 2.2 9.0009.850
26 22 12 22

8.10

22 *34.500Carole Weidele 01 TV Basel 2.4 0.9 7.200 2.3 8.050 2.3 8.85010.400
20 20 20 23

7.90

23 34.100Naja Greuter 05 Turnfabrik Frauen 3.2 1.1 4.250 2.9 8.300 3.1 9.70011.850
7 26 19 18

10.30

24 33.700Chiara Anderes 06 Turnfabrik Frauen 1.6 1.1 5.600 3.0 9.750 3.1 8.30010.050
24 25 9 27

8.80

25 33.500Soraya Schulz 01 KUTU SATUS Ust 1.6 1.0 8.000 2.6 6.850 2.1 8.65010.000
25 16 24 24

7.30

26 32.750Ronja Gera 05 Turnfabrik Frauen 1.6 1.2 6.300 2.3 6.550 2.8 9.70010.200
23 24 25 18

7.90

27 31.300Giulia Vaccaro 04 TV Basel 1.6 0.8 4.000 1.9 9.050 2.2 8.4009.850
26 27 14 26

6.50

28 0.000Clémence Gobet 05 GASF Romont RL 0.0 0.0 0.000 0.0 0.000 0.0 0.0000.000
28 28 28 28

0.00
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